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TEKEK (nm)

532~980 (MM)

532~980 (SM)

1260~1620 (MM)

1260~1620 (SM)

M E K (FT#) nm
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professional supplier
TR of fiber optical

CORERAY component
THEE °C ~20~+70
HEEE °C —-40~+85
BIR v 5

m TR : OSW—A—B—C—D—E—F

A B C D E F
KK K KA HE =¥ N EEL
13: 1310nm SM: A% 5-5V 025: ©0. 25mm 05: 0.5m 1:SC/UPC
15: 1550nm X: H 09: @©0.9mm 10: 1.0m 2:SC/APC
13/15: 1310+1550nm X: other 15: 1.5m 3:LC/UPC
X:other X: other 4:FC/UPC
5:FC/APC

A SR 0SW-113-SM-5-025-05-1 #A: HK: 1310nm, KL KA 24 @ E 5V, 2%, 1310nm
HKE, 0.5m, #FH#HL SC/UPC.
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